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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 3 IncrediBOWLs 34 ½ 15 ½ 430 84 20983 17643 606 2042 650 2218
2 1 1 Deutsche Bank 32 18 442 67 20163 17399 533 2003 601 2275
3 8 6 B.F.E. 31 19 462 53 20567 18041 545 1918 614 2173
4 4 4 de Buurt 23 27 437 70 19974 16966 482 1763 558 2067
5 2 5 B Team 23 27 371 117 19588 14454 439 1570 554 2083
6 3 8 H.R.H. 21 ½ 11 ½ 414 98 12182 9942 492 1791 592 2123
7 5 7 de Strikes 19 31 433 74 20302 17049 539 1863 615 2181
8 6 2 Don Quijote & de Diva`s 18 32 356 127 19634 14588 448 1551 560 2067

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 de Strikes 523 569 559 530 2181 2 <---> IncrediBOWLs 559 531 650 462 2202 3
3-4 Don Quijote & de Diva`s 434 560 483 480 1957 1 <---> B.F.E. 481 517 602 505 2105 4
5-6 Deutsche Bank 497 429 417 429 1772 1 <---> H.R.H. 458 522 479 523 1982 4
7-8 B Team 511 473 408 548 1940 3 <---> de Buurt 462 462 520 520 1964 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 606 IncrediBOWLs 535 B.F.E. 493 de Strikes
Scratch Series 2026 IncrediBOWLs 1865 B.F.E. 1863 de Strikes

Handicap Game 650 IncrediBOWLs 602 B.F.E. 569 de Strikes
Handicap Series 2202 IncrediBOWLs 2181 de Strikes 2105 B.F.E.

Men Scratch Game 241 Robert Geven 213 Hans Sommer 201 Leo Fles
Scratch Series 809 Robert Geven 783 Hans Sommer 662 Leo Fles

Handicap Game 241 Robert Geven 224 Quinten Leemkuil 216 Leo Fles
Handicap Series 809 Robert Geven 783 Hans Sommer 753 Quinten Leemkuil

Women Scratch Game 177 Peggy Ebben 151 Suraya Brussen 144 Istry Striekwold
Scratch Series 640 Peggy Ebben 494 Helga RuyterWildt 417 Istry Striekwold

Handicap Game 206 Istry Striekwold 193 Suraya Brussen 181 Peggy Ebben
Handicap Series 665 Istry Striekwold 656 Peggy Ebben 622 Helga RuyterWildt

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 606 IncrediBOWLs 545 B.F.E. 539 de Strikes
Scratch Series 2042 IncrediBOWLs 2003 Deutsche Bank 1918 B.F.E.

Handicap Game 650 IncrediBOWLs 615 de Strikes 614 B.F.E.
Handicap Series 2275 Deutsche Bank 2218 IncrediBOWLs 2181 de Strikes

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 0 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 255 Hans Sommer 249 Thijs Vries 246 Robert Geven
Scratch Series 853 Hans Sommer 852 Robert Geven 818 Thijs Vries

Handicap Game 265 Marcos Diaz 257 Mark Wittenhorst 255 Hans Sommer
Handicap Series 872 Robert Geven 853 Hans Sommer 832 Leo Fles

Women Scratch Game 212 Peggy Ebben 208 Helga RuyterWildt 177 Suraya Brussen
Scratch Series 753 Peggy Ebben 623 Helga RuyterWildt 567 Suraya Brussen

Handicap Game 244 Helga RuyterWildt 223 Suraya Brussen 217 Peggy Ebben
Handicap Series 774 Peggy Ebben 767 Helga RuyterWildt 751 Suraya Brussen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Deutsche Bank
1 Bernhard Hetterscheid 153 18 6150 40 626 581 142 127 108 124 501 565
2 Klaus Frentjen 144 25 5798 40 582 537 162 109 116 112 499 591
3 Berni Wardthuizen 145 24 4652 32 604 567 a130 a130 a130 a130 520 616

25 Ria Frentjen 69 70 279 4 281 272 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Don Quijote & de Diva`s
4 Istry Striekwold 93 60 3080 33 398 360 93 144 102 78 417 665
5 Natascha Frantzen 91 62 2107 23 377 349 0 0
6 Peggy Ebben 172 5 6203 36 717 676 144 172 177 147 640 656

29 Marcos Diaz 114 46 2751 24 469 440 85 132 92 143 452 636
33 Javina Kiezebrink 111 48 447 4 449 440 0 0

3 - IncrediBOWLs

7 Quinten Leemkuil 119 42 4317 36 483 442 124 138 180 135 577 753
8 Noelle Geerts 119 42 2742 23 498 470 0 0
9 Robert Geven 192 0 7701 40 791 746 241 197 236 135 809 809

30 Myron Kniest 70 70 561 8 291 278 0 0
32 Thijs Vries 184 0 2213 12 747 730 150 152 190 148 640 640

4 - de Buurt
10 Ger Lieverdink 145 24 5816 40 608 563 132 139 148 131 550 642
11 Leo Fles 159 14 6370 40 670 625 142 135 184 201 662 722
12 Mr. X 133 32 532 4 540 531 a118 a118 a118 a118 472 600

5 - B Team
13 Sven Baars 145 24 2901 20 603 578 155 124 171 450 525
14 Yvano Brussen 106 51 3848 36 432 391 98 90 81 269 419
15 Suraya Brussen 120 42 4326 36 514 473 151 86 137 374 500
26 Ben Brussen 119 42 2871 24 489 460 128 111 131 370 496

6 - B.F.E.

16 Chris Schoof 137 30 3288 24 576 547 125 150 275 335
17 Werner Scholten 159 14 5743 36 657 616 140 170 181 146 637 693
18 Hermann Scholten 166 9 6503 39 678 634 163 144 184 170 661 697
27 Klaus Giesen 119 42 2507 21 493 467 170 122 292 380

7 - de Strikes
19 Harry Snijders 137 30 3723 27 555 523 147 119 160 426 516
20 Mark Wittenhorst 156 16 4226 27 641 609 179 193 140 512 566
21 Rut Koster 140 28 3792 27 579 547 131 170 170 471 558
28 Bennie Snijders 139 28 3776 27 564 532 157 144 153 454 541

8 - H.R.H.
22 Helga D. RuyterWildt 132 33 3174 24 550 521 107 124 127 136 494 622
23 Rein Wevers 86 65 2064 24 372 343 70 88 66 93 317 577
24 Hans Sommer 196 0 4704 24 812 783 184 213 189 197 783 783

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hans Sommer 4704 24 196 255 853 184 213 189 197 783
Robert Geven 7701 40 192 246 852 241 197 236 135 809
Thijs Vries 2213 12 184 249 818 150 152 190 148 640
Hermann Scholten 6503 39 166 216 750 163 144 184 170 661
Werner Scholten 5743 36 159 220 688 140 170 181 146 637
Leo Fles 6370 40 159 215 756 142 135 184 201 662
Mark Wittenhorst 4226 27 156 238 673 179 193 140 512
Bernhard Hetterscheid 6150 40 153 223 740 142 127 108 124 501
Ger Lieverdink 5816 40 145 213 632 132 139 148 131 550
Berni Wardthuizen 4652 32 145 195 694 a130 a130 a130 a130 520
Sven Baars 2901 20 145 211 556 155 124 171 450
Klaus Frentjen 5798 40 144 182 677 162 109 116 112 499
Rut Koster 3792 27 140 192 640 131 170 170 471
Bennie Snijders 3776 27 139 167 605 157 144 153 454
Harry Snijders 3723 27 137 195 620 147 119 160 426
Chris Schoof 3288 24 137 180 584 125 150 275
Mr. X 532 4 133 133 532 a118 a118 a118 a118 472
Quinten Leemkuil 4317 36 119 180 577 124 138 180 135 577
Ben Brussen 2871 24 119 159 511 128 111 131 370
Klaus Giesen 2507 21 119 171 390 170 122 292
Marcos Diaz 2751 24 114 212 518 85 132 92 143 452
Yvano Brussen 3848 36 106 160 497 98 90 81 269
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Rein Wevers 2064 24 86 132 441 70 88 66 93 317
Myron Kniest 561 8 70 103 340 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Peggy Ebben 6203 36 172 212 753 144 172 177 147 640
Helga D. RuyterWildt 3174 24 132 208 623 107 124 127 136 494
Suraya Brussen 4326 36 120 177 567 151 86 137 374
Noelle Geerts 2742 23 119 165 526 0
Javina Kiezebrink 447 4 111 139 447 0
Istry Striekwold 3080 33 93 144 417 93 144 102 78 417
Natascha Frantzen 2107 23 91 118 418 0
Ria Frentjen 279 4 69 76 279 0
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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